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Semester-1V

S Programme Dat_e ol.’ Day Course code Course name
No Examination
15-06-2023 Thursday | Ay.Agron.244 Introductory Agro-metrology & Climate Change
17-06-2023 Saturday | AU.Agron.245 Crop-Production Technology-11 (Rabi Crops)
20-06-2023 Tuesday | AU.Hort243 Production Technology for Fruit and Plantation
Crops
22-06-2023 Thursday | AU.Ag.Engg.243 Renewable Energy and Green Technology
B. Sc (Hons.) 24-06-2023 Saturday | AU.Soils.242 Problematic Soils and their Management
Agriculture Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, MAP
kL f;emaRegel:rar/ 27-06-2023 Tuesday | AU.Hort.244 and Landscapirig
(New Sl;r:)labus] 30-06-2023 Friday AU.PBG.243 Principles of Seed Technology
03-07-2023 Monday AU.Agron.246 Farming System & Sustainable Agriculture
05-07-2023 Wednesday | AU.Ag.Econ.243 Agricultural Marketing Trade & Prices
AU.Hort.245 Landscaping
07-07-2023 Friday AU.Ag.Ext.244 Agricultural Journalism
AU.Agron/Soils247 | Agrochemicals
AU.FSS.241 FOOD Safety and Standards

1. All students must wear mask.

2. Maintain the social distancing of at least 2 Yards.

3. Wash your hands with the soap for at least 20 secon
Examination Hall.

4.

5. Students are advised to be present in their respective

A.R. (Exan)

Copy To:

Instructions for Students

ds or sanitize your hands with sanitizer before entering the

Please follow the guidelines issued by Ministry of Health, Govt. of India for prevention of COVID-19.

1. Dean of Faculty of Agriculture for information and necessary action

2. PA to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor for information
3. PAto Registrar for information

hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exams.
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B.Sc Agriculture Date Sheet for 6 Sem. (Regular/Re-appear) End Term Examination (Theory)
Held in the Month of June/July, 2023

Evening Session (01:30 PM-04:30 PM) Semester-VI
S. Date of
No Programme Examination Day Course code Course name
16-06-2023 Friday Au.Agron.3612 Principles of Organic Farming
19-06-2023 Monday Au.Agron.3613 Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | Au.Ag.Engg.365 Protected cultivation and Secondary Agriculture
23-06-2023 Friday AuwPlLPatho.364 Diseases of field and Horticultural Crops and their.
Management-I1
Post-harvest Management and value Addition of fruits
E;S:-C(ansé) 26-06-2023 Monday Au.Hort.366 and Vagetables
1 ur
1 %m Sem 28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Au.Ento.363 Management of Beneficial insects
Regular/Reappear| 01-07-2023 Saturday | Au.PBG.366 Crop Improvement -II {Rabi crops)
(New Syllabus) :
04-07-2023 Tuesday | Au.AgEcon365 Farm Mgnagement, Production and Resource
Economics
06-07-2023 Thursday | AuFSN.362 Principles of food Sciences and Nutrition
Au.Pl.Patho.365 Biopesticides and Biofertilizers
AuHort.367 Micro Propagation Technologies
10-07-2023 Monday
Au.Hort.368 Hi-tech Horticulture
‘ Au.Agron.3614 System Simulation and Agro-Advisory

Instructions for Students

1. All students must wear mask.
2. Maintain the social distancing of at least 2 Yards.
3. Wash your hands with the soap for at least 20 seconds or sanitize your hands with sanitizer before entering the
Examination Hall.
4. Please follow the guidelines issued by Ministry of Health, Govt. of India for prevention of COVID-19.
5. Stude re advised to be present in their respective hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exams
A.R.(EXamis COt K .
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Copy To:

1. Dean of Faculty of Agriculture for information and necessary action.
2. PA to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor for information.
3. PA to Registrar for information.




